OSA Contributions to TOSM

Year
2020
2019

2018
2017
2015

2013
2012
2010

2009
2008

Project
Journey to New Edinburgh film project (in progress)

Rockliffe collection internship

Waharoa Gateway (from Otago Comm Trust)
Collections internship

Train Information station

John Martin motorbike

Mundy interactive photograph display

WW?1 Journey of the Otagos documentary
Settlers Cottage project

Roslyn No 1 Tram restoration

Robert Burns snuff box purchase

Portrait digitisation

Rockliffe collection

Research trips

Walk Dunedin

"Fresh Freddy" sign restoration

Extend and reprint "Fame Undying" (OSA history)
Museum Centenary events

Regular donations total from 2008 to 2021

Note

Pixie Town

Toddler Time

Tuesday Club

History prize internships - University of Otago

Value $
8,000
5,000
5,000
3,000
5,000
6,000
5,460

25,464

100,000
140,000
4,000

15,000
3,840

10,000
1,500
5,000
7,569

12,000

361,833

41,000
11,000

8,000
41,000

101,000

The above represents gross amounts paid towards TOSM projects as a result of OSA activity.

It is acknowledged that there are a number of donations and grants received specifically for
various projects and the numbers above include these amounts.
Payments in respect of the Museum redevelopment are excluded.



