OSA Contributions to TOSM

<u>Year</u>	<u>Project</u>	<u>Value \$</u>
2020	Journey to New Edinburgh film project (in progress)	8,000
2019	Rockliffe collection internship	5,000
	Waharoa Gateway (from Otago Comm Trust)	5,000
2018	Collections internship	3,000
2017	Train Information station	5,000
2015	John Martin motorbike	6,000
	Mundy interactive photograph display	5,460
	WW1 Journey of the Otagos documentary	25,464
2013	Settlers Cottage project	100,000
2012	Roslyn No 1 Tram restoration	140,000
2010	Robert Burns snuff box purchase	4,000
	Portrait digitisation	15,000
	Rockliffe collection	3,840
	Research trips	10,000
2009	Walk Dunedin	1,500
2008	"Fresh Freddy" sign restoration	5,000
	Extend and reprint "Fame Undying" (OSA history)	7,569
	Museum Centenary events	12,000
		\$ 361,833
Regular donations total from 2008 to 2021		
	Pixie Town	41,000
	Toddler Time	11,000
	Tuesday Club	8,000
	History prize internships - University of Otago	41,000
		\$ 101,000
Nata		

Note

The above represents gross amounts paid towards TOSM projects as a result of OSA activity. It is acknowledged that there are a number of donations and grants received specifically for various projects and the numbers above include these amounts.

Payments in respect of the Museum redevelopment are excluded.